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中秋節下午特別服務安排 
Special Service Arrangement 

In The Afternoon Of Mid-Autumn Festival 
 

 

生效日期 

Effective on 

只限二零二一年九月二十一日（星期二）中秋節 

Mid-Autumn Festival, 21
st
 September 2021 (Tue) only 
 

 
 

 

天后開 
From 

Tin Hau 

 

 

銅鑼灣開 
From 

Causeway Bay 

 

 

金鐘開 
From 

Admiralty 

1600 
1630 
1705 
1745 
1845 

1615 
1645 
1725 
1815 
1916 

1600 
1640 
1730 
1830 

1620 
1700 
1800 
1900 

1620 
1700 

1640 
1720 

（尾班 Last） 

 

敬請留意。 
Thank you for your attention. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

營運部（九龍及新界）啟 
Operations Department (Kowloon & N.T.) 
CRC/ycc 
 

中環開 From Central 

時段 Time Period 班次（分鐘）Headway (Min) 

1500 – 1600 15 
1600 – 1800 12 
1800 – 2000 15 

      其他班次維持不變   Other departures remain unchanged 

 


